STEEL BARB
CABLE TIES
• Anti-Vibration
• Environmental Resistance
• UV Resistance
• Corrosion Resistance
REACH
Longer Life

• Infinite adjustment.
• Locking and anti-slip.
• Built for tough conditions. Improves
tensile strength performance.
REACH
• Suitable for Precision Installation
• Applications Requiring Durability and Performance
 Part No. Color Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength
N kgf  lbf
GTSB-200ST Natural 200 (7.87) 4.7 (0.19) 50 (1.97) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-280ST Natural 280 (11.02) 4.7 (0.19) 70 (2.76) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-300ST Natural 300 (11.81) 4.7 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-370ST Natural 370 (14.57) 4.7 (0.19) 102 (4.02) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-200STUV Black 200 (7.87) 4.7 (0.19) 50 (1.97) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-280STUV Black 280 (11.02) 4.7 (0.19) 70 (2.76) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-300STUV Black 300 (11.81) 4.7 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 22.6 50 222
GTSB-370STUV Black 370 (14.57) 4.7 (0.19) 102 (4.02) 22.6 50 222
Aerospace Automotive High-speed Rail Shipbuilding Power Plants Construction/Utility Smart Home System
Mechanical
Equipment
Manufacturing Telecommunications